Arabes and Co (C nat.)

Miono, Spain
12 May 2000, Stallions 7 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: JURDANO
Colour:

Owner: Portes
Fernandez

Name: AINHOA ASIR
Colour:
Owner: Valerio

Name: MAZ
IMPACIENTE
Colour:

Owner: Menendez
Moran

Name: MEL NACAR¥*
Colour:

Owner: Gonzales
Plaza

Name: FAKATEKO
Colour:
Owner: De Borbon
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Detail

No detailed scorecard available
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